MOPAR Accessories - ProMaser City

Part Number
82214399
82214397
82214398
82214554
82213548
82213547
82213640
TCFKM526
TCCAN819
TCBOX624
TCBOX625
82214949
82214441
82209422AB
82214344
82214913
TCKAY883
05278655AB
82213762AC
82213761AC
82213703
82212589
82214907
82214908
82214431
82214428
82214429

MOPAR ACCESSORY PARTS

Product Description

All-Weather Floor Mat, Cargo Area, Passenger Van

All-Weather Floor Mats, Front Row

All-Weather Floor Mats, Second Row, Passenger Van

Backup System, w/ Rearview Mirror, w/ RA1 Radio

Ball Mount Adapter, 2" Receiver, 2 3/4" rise, 4" drop, 1" ball shank
Ball Mount Adapter, 2" Receiver, 3/4" rise, 2" drop, 1" ball shank
Ball Mount Adapter, 2" Receiver, 4 3/4" rise, 6" drop, 1" ball shank
Bike Carrier, Roof Rack, Fork Mount

Canoe Carrier

Cargo Box, 13 cubic ft.

Cargo Box, 17 cubic ft.

Cargo Lighting, Two 3' LED lights

Cargo Mat / Liner, Rear of Front Row, Cargo Van

Cargo Net, Roof Mount, Black Elastic Net, Spider Web

DOT Approved Roadside Safety Kit

Heated Windshield Washer Solvent Kit

Kayak Carrier

Locking Fuel Cap (Gas)

Mopar EVTS Gen Il (Canada)

Mopar EVTS Gen Il (US)

Mopar EVTS, Fleet Package (Canada)

Mopar EVTS, Fleet Package (US)

Mopar Web (requires 82214908)

Mopar Web Wiring Harness (requires 82214907)

Premium Carpet Floor Mat, Cargo Area, Passenger Van

Premium Carpet Floor Mats, Front Row

Premium Carpet Floor Mats, Second Row, Passenger Van
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MOPAR Accessories - ProMaser City

Part Number

82212951
82212949
82212950
82213020
82214340AB
82214569
82211983
TC690MOA
TCS92725
6AL87UOFAA
TRAB4553
82214395
TCINT869
82219023
82214739AC
82214342A8B
82214343AB
5ZC73U3HAA
82213657
82213563
82213565
82214341A8B
82214231AB
TCOES599
82214871
82214346

Product Description

Ram Cooler

Ram Duffle Bag/Back Pack

Ram Tool Bag

Ram Tool Bag (Caddie)

Receiver Hitch, Class Il

Remote Start

Roadside Safety Kit

Roof Basket 690 M. 44"(l) x 39"(w) x 6.5"(h)
Roof Mounted Ski Carrier, Six Pair

Roof Rack Side Rails

Roof Rack, Cross Bars, Adjustable

Roof Rack, Fixed Cross Bars (3-Cross Bars)
Roof Top Cargo Bag - 15-17 Cu Ft 41x34x18
Spare Tire Bracket, Use with Alloy Wheels on 82214739AB
Spare Tire Kit, Full Size, with Winch and Tools
Splash Guards, Front

Splash Guards, Rear

Tonneau Cover, Interior

Trailer Hitch Ball, Chrome 2 5/16", 1" Shank
Trailer Hitch Ball, Chrome, 1-7/8", 1" Shank
Trailer Hitch Ball, Chrome, 2", 1" Shank
Trailer Tow Harness 4/7-Way

Uconnect Phone

Universal Roof Crossrail Clamp-on Bike Carrier
Wheel Locks

Window Deflectors, Front Windows
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