MOPAR Accessories - ProMaser City

MOPAR ACCESSORY PARTS

Part Number	Product Description
82214399	All-Weather Floor Mat, Cargo Area, Passenger Van
82214397	All-Weather Floor Mats, Front Row
82214398	All-Weather Floor Mats, Second Row, Passenger Van
82214554	Backup System, w/ Rearview Mirror, w/ RA1 Radio
82213548	Ball Mount Adapter, 2" Receiver, 2 3/4" rise, 4" drop, 1" ball shank
82213547	Ball Mount Adapter, 2" Receiver, 3/4" rise, 2" drop, 1" ball shank
82213640	Ball Mount Adapter, 2" Receiver, 4 3/4" rise, 6" drop, 1" ball shank
TCFKM526	Bike Carrier, Roof Rack, Fork Mount
TCCAN819	Canoe Carrier
TCBOX624	Cargo Box, 13 cubic ft.
TCBOX625	Cargo Box, 17 cubic ft.
82214949	Cargo Lighting, Two 3' LED lights
82214441	Cargo Mat / Liner, Rear of Front Row, Cargo Van
82209422AB	Cargo Net, Roof Mount, Black Elastic Net, Spider Web
82214344	DOT Approved Roadside Safety Kit
82214913	Heated Windshield Washer Solvent Kit
TCKAY883	Kayak Carrier
05278655AB	Locking Fuel Cap (Gas)
82213762AC	Mopar EVTS Gen II (Canada)
82213761AC	Mopar EVTS Gen II (US)
82213703	Mopar EVTS, Fleet Package (Canada)
82212589	Mopar EVTS, Fleet Package (US)
82214907	Mopar Web (requires 82214908)
82214908	Mopar Web Wiring Harness (requires 82214907)
82214431	Premium Carpet Floor Mat, Cargo Area, Passenger Van
82214428	Premium Carpet Floor Mats, Front Row
82214429	Premium Carpet Floor Mats, Second Row, Passenger Van

MOPAR Accessories - ProMaser City

Part Number	Product Description
82212951	Ram Cooler
82212949	Ram Duffle Bag/Back Pack
82212950	Ram Tool Bag
82213020	Ram Tool Bag (Caddie)
82214340AB	Receiver Hitch, Class II
82214569	Remote Start
82211983	Roadside Safety Kit
TC690MOA	Roof Basket 690 M. 44"(I) x 39"(w) x 6.5"(h)
TCS92725	Roof Mounted Ski Carrier, Six Pair
6AL87U0FAA	Roof Rack Side Rails
TRAB4553	Roof Rack, Cross Bars, Adjustable
82214395	Roof Rack, Fixed Cross Bars (3-Cross Bars)
TCINT869	Roof Top Cargo Bag - 15-17 Cu Ft 41x34x18
82219023	Spare Tire Bracket, Use with Alloy Wheels on 82214739AB
82214739AC	Spare Tire Kit, Full Size, with Winch and Tools
82214342AB	Splash Guards, Front
82214343AB	Splash Guards, Rear
5ZC73U3HAA	Tonneau Cover, Interior
82213657	Trailer Hitch Ball, Chrome 2 5/16", 1" Shank
82213563	Trailer Hitch Ball, Chrome, 1-7/8", 1" Shank
82213565	Trailer Hitch Ball, Chrome, 2", 1" Shank
82214341AB	Trailer Tow Harness 4/7-Way
82214231AB	Uconnect Phone
TCOES599	Universal Roof Crossrail Clamp-on Bike Carrier
82214871	Wheel Locks
82214346	Window Deflectors, Front Windows